PRENTICE

O HADDINGTON

From 16™ August 2023

Route PL3/111 Port Seton to Preston Lodge High School

*Passes for this route are issued by East Lothian Council and must be scanned on the Ticket Machine

when boarding.

Port Seton — Alder Road
Port Seton — Links Road
Port Seton — Post Office

Preston Lodge High School
(Bus Stop on Schaw Road)

Journeys operated by Service 111 - Destination shows 111 Wallyford

Preston Lodge High School
(Bus Stop on Schaw Road)

Port Seton — Post Office
Port Seton — Links Road
Port Seton — Alder Road

(M-F)
0758
0800
0803

0810

(M-TH)
1535

1540
1542
1544

(F)
1230

1236
1238
1240

Journeys operated by Service 111 - Destination shows 111 Haddington



