

From 16th August 2023

Route PL3/111 Port Seton to Preston Lodge High School

*Passes for this route are issued by East Lothian Council and must be scanned on the Ticket Machine when boarding.

	(M-F)
Port Seton – Alder Road	0758
Port Seton – Links Road	0800
Port Seton – Post Office	0803

Preston Lodge High School 0810

(Bus Stop on Schaw Road)

Journeys operated by Service 111 - Destination shows 111 Wallyford

	(M-TH)	(F)
Preston Lodge High School (Bus Stop on Schaw Road)	1535	1230
Port Seton – Post Office	1540	1236
Port Seton – Links Road	1542	1238
Port Seton – Alder Road	1544	1240

Journeys operated by Service 111 - Destination shows 111 Haddington